HIGHBAY.S.N 2X
ELECTRICALCHARACTERIST ICS AND PERFORMANCE DAT A VERIFIED BY NATION ALLY RECOGNIZED TESTING LABS (NRTL). FOR FU LL REPORTS AND RESULTS ,
VISIT W WW.N ORIBACHI.COM /REPORTS. ALL SPECIFICATION S SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL VALUES TYPIC AL UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED .
LUMEN VALUES MAY VARY BY +/-10%. COLOR TEMPERATURE MAY VARY ACCORDING TO ANSI C78.377.
©2015 - 2016
Noribachi.com  / 855.283.1100V1.0
Warranty
Five-Year Limited Warranty. Optional 10-Year Manufacturer’s Warranty Available. Full

System Power
(Watts)*
(2) HEX-021 0.58 0.25 0.14 69.46
(2) HEX-042 1.16 0.50 0.29 138.92
(2) HEX-063 1.74 0.75 0.43 208.37
(2) HEX-084 2.26 0.98 0.57 271.22
(2) HEX-105 2.83 1.22 0.71 339.02
(2) HEX-126 3.39 1.47 0.85 406.82
* ideal wattage
Operating Characteristics (Typical @5700K CCT)
Light Engine Lumens* (Medium Dist) Input Power (Watts) Lumens per Watt Replaces
(2) HEX-021 9,724 69.46 140.00 125-300W
(2) HEX-042 19,448 138.92 140.00 300-525W
(2) HEX-063 29,172 208.37 140.00 550-800W
(2) HEX-084 37,970 271.22 140.00 725-1200W
(2) HEX-105 47,463 339.02 140.00 1000-1450W
(2) HEX-126 56,955 406.82 140.00 1500W+
*Total Lumen Output
HIGHBAY.S.N 2X
ELECTRICALCHARACTERIST ICS AND PERFORMANCE DAT A VERIFIED BY NATION ALLY RECOGNIZED TESTING LABS (NRTL). FOR FU LL REPORTS AND RESULTS ,

(optional)
-­‐
How to Order
Figure Shown HBS.N 2X- HEX-084
HIGHBAY.S.N 2X
ELECTRICALCHARACTERIST ICS AND PERFORMANCE DAT A VERIFIED BY NATION ALLY RECOGNIZED TESTING LABS (NRTL). FOR FU LL REPORTS AND RESULTS ,
VISIT W WW.N ORIBACHI.COM /REPORTS. ALL SPECIFICATION S SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL VALUES TYPIC AL UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED .
LUMEN VALUES MAY VARY BY +/-10%. COLOR TEMPERATURE MAY VARY ACCORDING TO ANSI C78.377.
©2015 - 2016
Noribachi.com  / 855.283.1100V1.0
8
Numbering Order Specif ication Required or Optional Allowed Values Description
1 Fixture Required HBS.N 2X For HBS.N 2X
2 Light Board Required HEX For HBS.N 2X
3 Number of Diodes Required
021 For HEX-021 models
042 For HEX-042 models
063 For HEX-063 models
084 For HEX-084 models
105 For HEX-105 models
126 For HEX-126 models
4 Drive Current Required B B (525mA) drive current
5 LED Color Temperature Required
CW Standard Cool white LEDs (5700K)
NW Neutral White LEDs (4000K)
WW Warm White LEDs (3000K)
[Specif ic degree Kelvin] Specif ic color temp LEDs [Specif ic degree Kelvin]
TB1 [Specif ic degree Kelvin] Tight Bin LED Color [Specif ic degree Kelvin] for < 150W
TB2 [Specif ic degree Kelvin] Tight Bin LED Color [Specif ic degree Kelvin] for > 150W
RGBW Red/Green/Blue/White light engine
COL Single color light engine
6 Voltage Required
MT Standard AC input: 120VAC - 277VAC
HV1 High Voltage (480VAC)
HV2 High Voltage (480VAC)
7 Custom Fixture Color Optional COL-[RAL] Custom Fixture  Color (RAL code)
8 Coating Optional
COAT Marine Grade Coating
EPOXY Epoxy Coating
9 Twist Lock Plugs Optional
L515 + 6' CORD L515P 125V Twist lock plug with 6' cord
L615 + 6' CORD L615P 125V Twist lock plug with 6' cord
L715 + 6' CORD L715P 125V Twist lock plug with 6' cord
L720 + 6' CORD L720P 125V Twist lock plug with  6'cord
L820 + 6' CORD L820P 125V Twist lock plug with 6' cord
L830 + 6' CORD L830 125V Twist lock plug with 6' cord
10 Cord Optional CORD6 6' 16/3 600V STW cord
11 IP Rating Optional IP67 IP Rating Upgrade (WET Rating)
12 Lens Optional FR Frosted Lens
13 Wire Guard Optional WG Wire Guard
14 Mounting Optional H 3/4 Malleable hook with ¾” NPS  threads
15 Dimming Optional
010V 0 - 10V dimming
STEP Step dimming (Up to 100W)
STEP100 Step dimming (100-299W)
STEP300 Step dimming (>300W)
BLD [%] Bi-level dimming
LVDIM Line voltage dimming
16 Emergency Battery Backup Optional
EM Emergency Battery Backup
EMC Emergency Battery Backup - Cold
17 Occupancy Sensor Optional
OS Occupancy Sensor
OOS Outdoor Occupancy Sensor
18 Photocell Optional
PC1 120V Button Photocell
PC2 240-277 Button Photocell
19 Daylight Harvesting Sensor Optional DHS Daylight Harvesting Sensor
20 Surge Protection Optional
SRG1 Enhanced surge protection for 120-277VAC
SRG2 Enhanced surge protection for 480VAC
21 Controller Optional PUL Pulse Wireless Controller
22 Beam Distribution Optional